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QGrai.io, Inc.
Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet Dec 31, 2021

Current assets:

Cash and cash equivalents $4,934.00
Accounts receivable $0.00
Prepaid expenses and other assets $3,466.00

Total current assets $8,400.00
Property and equipment - net $2,278.00

$10,678.00

Liabilities and Stockholders' Equity

Current liabilities:

Accounts payable $0.00
Accrued expenses $0.00
Deferred revenue and other liabilities $0.00

Total current liabilities $0.00
Convertible notes (if any) $0.00
Other long term liabilities $0.00

Total liabilities $0.00

Stockholders' Equity:

Total value of common stock issued $80.00
Total value of preferred stock issued $0.00
SAFE - future equity obligation $0.00
Additional paid-in capital $10,598.00

Total stockholders’ equity: $10,678.00

Total liabilities and stockholders' equity: | $10,678.00

Unaudited



Income Statement

Revenue - net
Cost of revenue
Gross profit/loss

Operating expenses
Operating profit/loss

Other income/expense
Net profit/loss

Grai.io, Inc.
Income Statement

Unaudited

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,744.00
-$5,744.00

$0.00
-$5,744.00



Grai.io, Inc.
Statement of Cash Flows

Statement of Cash Flows 'Year Ended Dec, 2021

Cash flows from operating activities
Cash flows from financing activities
Cash flows from investing activities

Cash at beginning of period

Net increase/decrease in cash
Cash at the end of period

Unaudited

-$3,466.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
-$3,466.00
-$3,466.00



Grai.io, Inc.
Statement of Changes in Equity

Statement of Changes in Equity Year Ended Dec, 2

Opening Balance $0.00
Net profit/loss -$5,744.00
Stock Issued $80.00
Preferred Stock Issued $0.00

Ending Balance $10,678.00

Unaudited



Grai. Girai o, Ine. Girai.io, Inc
Notes to the linaneial § 5 Notes to the Financial Statemenrs Notes to the Financi ents
the fiscal year ended December 31, 2021 For the fisc: Vor the fiscal year ended December 31
$USD SUSD
1. ORGANIZATION AND PURPOSE

ar ended December 31, 202

1. ORGANIZATION AND FURPOSE
Girai.o, Tne. (the “Company”}is a corporation organized on May 14, 2021 under the lnws of Delawarc ) is u corporation 14, 2021 under the lawvs of Delawary.
Y OF SIGNIFICANT AC I 5 CCOUNTING POLICIFS

2. SUMMARY OF STGNIFICANT ACCOUNTING POLTCT
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¥ has evaluated events and iransactions subsequent t the pes
ition in the financial stalements or disclosy

COMMITMENTS, CONTINGE! , COMPLIANCE WITH LAWS AND REGULATION!

wre currenly not involved with or know of sny pending or threatening litiatior
or any of i1 officers. Further, the Cam currently complying with all relevant |

4. SUBSEQUENT EVENT

s evaluated cvents and ransactions uent to the period ents requi
ition in the financial statements or disclosures of the Company per the definitions and requirements

10, Subscquent Events

3. COMMITMENTS, CONTINGENCIES, COMPLIANCE WITH LAWS AND REGULATI/

aainst the Company

We are currenily not involved with or know of any pending or threntening litigation
or any of its officers. Further, s currently complying with all relcvant la

4. SUBSEQUENT EVENT
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